
NEEDS 1964                Updated 23.12.2019 

 

Eastbourne 
Sunday14th June 1964   Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  37   Newpool Wasps  30    (ML) SH 

Sunday 28th June 1964    Arlington Eastbourne Eagles  41  Ipswich Witches  31  (ML)  SH 

Exeter 
Monday 30th March 1964   County Exeter Falcons  41  Poole Pirates  37  (SL) TSH2ndmen 

Monday 6th April 1964  County Exeter Falcons  56   Wolverhampton Wolves  21  (SL) TSH2ndmen + h’caps 

Monday 13th April 1964  County Exeter Falcons  55   Long Eaton Archers  23  (SL) TSH2ndmen + h’caps 

Wednesday  30th April 1964  County Exeter Falcons  42  Newport Wasps  36  (SL) TSH2ndmen 

Monday 4th May 1964   County Exeter Falcons  52   Hackney Hawks  26  (SL) TSH2ndmen 

Monday 25th May 1964  County Exeter Falcons  43  Glasgow Tigers  35   (PL)  TSH2ndmen 

Monday, 8th June 1964   County  Exeter Falcons  45   Edinburgh Monarchs  33   (PL)  TSH2ndmen 

Monday 15th  June 1964 County Exeter Falcons  38 Wolverhampton Wolves 40 (PL)TSH2ndmen 

Monday 13th July 1964   County Exeter Falcons  48  Long Eaton Archers   30  (PL) TSH2ndmen 
Monday 20th July 1964   County  Exeter Falcons  46  Newport Wasps  32  (PL) SH 

Monday 24th August 1964   County Exeter Falcons  43  Cradley Heath Heathens  35  (PL) TSH2ndmen 

Monday 31st August 1964   County Exeter Falcons   34   Newcastle Diamonds  44  (PL) SH 

Monday 7th September 1964   County Exeter Falcons   52   Middlesbrough Bears  26  (PL)  TSH2ndmen 

Monday 28th September 1964  County Exeter Falcons  48  Wolverhampton Wolves  30   (Ch) TSH2ndmen 

GLASGOW 
Wednesday 20th May 1964   White City, Glasgow Tigers 41  Exeter Falcons  36   (PL)  SH 

Friday 3rd July 1964  White City, Glasgow Tigers  44  Long Eaton Archers  34  (PL) T Res Race 

Friday 31st July 1964    White City, Glasgow Tigers  42   Hackney Hawks  36   (PL) TSH2ndmen 

HACKNEY 
Wednesday 6th May 1964  London Hackney Hawks  44   Newport Wasps  34   (SL)  TSH2ndmen 

Wednesday 27th May 1964  London Hackney Hawks  53  Wolverhampton Wolves  25   (SL) TSH2ndmen 

Friday 2nd October 1964  London Hackney Hawks  40  Exeter Falcons  38  (Ch)  TFinal Jnr Trophy 

IPSWICH 
Tuesday 21st July 1964    Foxhall Heath, Ipswich Witches   44  Rayleigh Rockets   28  (ML)  SH 

LONG EATON 
Tuesday 1st September 1964  Station Road, Long Eaton Coronation Street Trophy  SH 

Tuesday 8th September 1964    Station Road, Long Eaton Archers  54  Middlesbrough Bears  24   (PL) SH 

MIDDLESBROUGH 
Friday 3rd April 1964   Cleveland Park, Middlesbrough Bears  40  Edinburgh Monarchs  37  (NL) SH 

Friday 17th April 1964   Cleveland Park, Middlesbrough Bears  34   Sheffield Tigers  44  (NL)  Det SHFin 

Friday 8th May 1964  Cleveland Park, Middlesbrough Bears  39  Sunderland Saints  38  (NL)   TSH2ndmen 

Friday 15th May 1964   Cleveland Park, Middlesbrough Bears  47   Poole Pirates  31   (PL) TSH2ndmen 

Friday 22nd May 1964   Cleveland Park, Middlesbrough Bears  40   Hackney Hawks  38  (PL) SHTimes 

Friday 3rd July 1964   Cleveland Park, Middlesbrough Bears  34   Newcastle Diamonds  44  (PL) TSH2ndmen 

Thursday 30th July 1964 Cleveland Park, Middlesbrough Bears 53 Wolverhampton Wolves 25 (PL) TSH2ndmen 

NEWPORT 
Friday 17th April 1964  Somerton Park, Newport Wasps 38 Cradley Heath Heathens 40 (SL) TSH2ndmen 

Friday 19th June 1964   Somerton Park, Newpool  36   Weymouth Royals  35  (ML)  SHTimes 

Friday 10th July 1964   Somerton Park, Newport Wasps    47   Poole Pirates  31  (PL) TSH2ndmen 

Friday 14th August 1964 Somerton Park, Newport Wasps  48 Cradley Heath Heathens 30  (PL) TSH2ndmen 

OXFORD 
Friday 27 March 1964   Cowley OXFORD CHEETAHS 60  SWINDON ROBINS 24   (ECC) T SHFin 

Thursday 2nd April 1964   Cowley Oxford Cheetahs  52  West Ham Hammers  32  (ECC) TSHHt3 + Det Final 

Thursday 23 April 1964   Cowley OXFORD CHEETAHS 43  SWINDON ROBINS 38   (Ch)  SH 

Thursday 30th April 1964  Cowley  Oxford Cheetahs   54   West Ham Hammers   30  (BS)  SH 

Thursday 9th July 1964 Cowley Oxford Cheetahs  62   Foreign Riders  46   (Ch) Det Extra races 

20th August 1964  Cowley Oxford Cheetahs   54   Wimbledon Dons  30   (NL)  SH 

RAYLEIGH 
Saturday 23rd May 1964  Weir Rayleigh Rockets  32   Exeter Falcons  46  (Ch) TSH2ndmen 

Saturday 27th June 1964   Weir Rayleigh Rockets  42   Hackney Hawks  35   (Ch) TSH2ndmen 

Saturday 25th July 1964   Weir Rayleigh Rockets  33   Ipswich Witches  39   (ML) SHTimes + DetSH Final 

Saturday 1st August 1964  Weir Rayleigh Rockets   49   Weymouth Royals  23  (ML)  SH 

RYE HOUSE 
Sunday 24th May 1964   Rye House, Hoddesdon Rye House Best Pairs SH 

Sunday 5th July 1964   Rye House, Hoddesdon  Gerry Hussey Memorial Trophy THt20 

Sunday 11th October 1964   Rye House, Hoddesdon Training School Championship  SH 

SUNDERLAND 
Tuesday 21st April 1964  East Bolden Sunderland Saints  32  Newcastle Diamonds  44  (Ch) TSHFin 

Tues 28th April 1964 East Bolden Sunderland Saints 30 Edinburgh Monarchs 47 (NL) TMonarchs ScrHts 3&4 
Tuesday 5th May 1964   East Bolden Sunderland Saints  37   Sheffield Tigers  41  (NL)  SH   

Tuesday 12th May 1964    East Bolden Sunderland Saints  48   Glasgow Tigers  30   (NL)  SH 



Tuesday 19th May 1964   East Bolden Sunderland Saints  24   Middlesbrough Bears  53  (NL) THt3 SH 

Tuesday 26th May 1964  East Bolden Sunderland Saints   39   Newcastle Diamonds  37   (NL) SHTimes 

Tuesday 9th June 1964  Sunderland Cock Of The North Trophy  SH 

WEST HAM 
Tuesday 19th May 1964  London West Ham Hammers 41   Wimbledon Dons  42   (BS)  SHTimes 

Tuesday 28th  July 1964    London West Ham Hammers 36  Vargarna Wolves 42 (Ch)THt2Reserves Romp  

WEYMOUTH 
Tuesday 25th August 1964   Wessex Stadium, Weymouth  Best Pairs  THt15 + SH 

1/09/64 WEYMOUTH 1964 ALL STARS Meeting Details    

Sunday 15th November 1964   Wessex Stadium, Weymouth Best Pairs  SH 

29/11/64 WEYMOUTH TRAINING SCHOOL MATCH RACES Meeting Details 

WIMBLEDON 
Monday 24th August 1964  London Wimbledon Dons  39   Coventry Bees  45   (NL)  TSH2ndmen 


